DTS00/AF460-S

Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Product Name

Suitable For
Standards

RoOHS Status

Classifications

ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7
eClass
ETIM 4

Dimensions

Product Net Width

Product Net Height
Product Net Weight
Product Net Depth / Length

Package Information

Package Level 1 Units

Package Level 1 Width
Package Level 1 Depth / Length
Package Level 1 Gross Weight
Package Level 1 EAN

Package Level 1 Height
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AL IR HD
‘el 4

Alternate Catalog No. DT500/AF460S
Catalog No. 1SAX701902R1011

Description: DT500/AF460-S Mounting Kit

UPC No 4013614353918
Home > Contactors & Starters > Overload Relays

DT500/AF460-S Mounting Kit short for mounting of E500DU on AF400/AF460

Overload Relays

Mounting Kit

E500DU

EF460

UL 60947-1

UL 60947-4-1

Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and
amendment

EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
7.0 27379201

EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology

5 mm

172 mm
0.635 kg
27.5 mm

1 piece
195 mm
140 mm
0.65 kg
4013614353918
199 mm
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http://empower.abb.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_NA/p/1SAX701902R1011
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Ordering

ECN N

Customs Tariff Number 85389099

ECCN N

ABB MDF Code 5AC - Assembly Subcontracting
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